
Lap 

5 

6 

(352) Luca Breemer 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(387) Paul Hamburg 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(310) Alexander Lemaire Sicre 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(319) Luca Schlegl 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(337) Bram Plomp 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(313) Camille Baloche 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(366) Wout Kurstjens 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(312) Krit Knooren 

1 

(307) Aim Alexandre 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Time of Day 

10:21:19.825 

10:22:33.076 

10:16:35.496 

10:17:49.646 

10:19:03.618 

10:20:17.111 

10:21:30.471 

10:22:43.488 

10:16:42.419 

10:17:55.663 

10:19:08.915 

10:20:31.153 

10:21:44.241 

10:22:57.396 

10:16:28.071 

10:17:43.345 

10:18:57.138 

10:20:11.176 

10:21:24.618 

10:22:38.317 

10:16:25.804 

10:17:39.440 

10:18:53.526 

10:20:08.995 

10:21:22.538 

10:22:36.380 

10:16:35.175 

10:17:51.181 

10:19:05.073 

10:20:19.423 

10:21:33.274 

10:22:47.016 

10:17:10.591 

10:18:24.917 

10:19:38.812 

10:20:52.561 

10:22:06.334 

10:16:39.827 

10:17:54.179 

10:19:08.638 

10:20:22.979 

10:21:36.850 

10:22:50.679 

10:16:27.061 

10:16:34.352 

10:17:48.887 

10:19:03.212 

10:20:17.780 

Lap Tm 

1:13.225 

1:13.251 

1:14.775 

1:14.150 

1:13.972 

1:13.493 

1:13.360 

1:13.017 

1:17.007 

1:13.244 

1:13.252 

1:22.238 

1:13.088 

1:13.155 

1:17.022 

1:15.274 

1:13.793 

1:14.038 

1:13.442 

1:13.699 

1:14.525 

1:13.636 

1:14.086 

1:15.469 

1:13.543 

1:13.842 

1:16.845 

1:16.006 

1:13.892 

1:14.350 

1:13.851 

1:13.742 

1:16.170 

1:14.326 

1:13.895 

1:13.749 

1:13.773 

1:15.993 

1:14.352 

1:14.459 

1:14.341 

1:13.871 

1:13.829 

1:14.142 

1:16.949 

1:14.535 

1:14.325 

1:14.568 

Diff 

+0.300 

+0.326 

+1.758 

+1.133 

+0.955 

+0.476 

+0.343 

+3.919 

+0.156 

+0.164 

+9.150 

+0.067 

+3.580 

+1.832 

+0.351 

+0.596 

+0.257 

+0.982 

+0.093 

+0.543 

+1.926 

+0.299 

+3.103 

+2.264 

+0.150 

+0.608 

+0.109 

+2.421 

+0.577 

+0.146 

+0.024 

+2.164 

+0.523 

+0.630 

+0.512 

+0.042 

+2.786 

+0.372 

+0.162 

+0.405 

S1 Tm 

29.222 

29.199 

30.191 

29.232 

28.948 

29.088 

28.825 

28.746 

31.182 

28.932 

28.682 
37.863 

29.006 

28.871 

31.004 

29.435 

28.877 
29.185 

28.955 

29.091 

29.754 

29.067 

29.149 

29.888 

28.998 

29.405 

30.640 

30.057 

29.323 

28.933 

29.246 

29.111 

30.693 

29.646 

29.069 

29.050 

29.308 

30.689 

29.537 

29.185 

29.314 

29.241 

29.121 

29.857 

30.710 

29.509 

29.241 

29.218 

S2 Tm 

22.137 

22.068 

22.190 

22.512 

22.515 

22.353 

22.200 

22.110 

22.018 

22.407 

21.973 
22.348 

22.121 

22.280 

22.683 

22.761 

22.597 

22.385 

22.258 
22.411 

22.695 

22.456 

22.790 

23.461 

22.502 

22.120 

23.413 

23.027 

22.449 

22.641 

22.398 
22.400 

22.825 

22.384 

22.360 

22.458 

22.285 

22.825 

22.259 

22.798 

22.580 

22.404 

22.440 

22.166 

23.015 

22.526 

22.583 

22.935 

S3 Tm 

21.866 

21.984 

22.394 

22.406 

22.509 

22.052 
22.335 

22.161 

23.807 

21.905 

22.597 

22.027 

21.961 

22.004 

23.335 

23.078 

22.319 

22.468 

22.229 

22.197 

22.076 

22.113 

22.147 

22.120 

22.043 

22.317 

22.792 

22.922 

22.120 
22.776 

22.207 

22.231 

22.652 

22.296 

22.466 

22.241 

22.180 

22.479 

22.556 

22.476 

22.447 

22.226 
22.268 

22.119 

23.224 

22.500 

22.501 

22.415 

Lap 

(365) Timo Jungling 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(398) Lawrence Herbots 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(351) Mathis Carnejac 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(367) Macauley Bishop 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(324) Beau Lowette 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(314) Aiva Anagnostiadis 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(325) Danny Shields 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(399) Luca Thiel 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(336) Martijn Geyskens 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Time of Day 

10:16:23.459 

10:17:35.650 

10:18:47.654 

10:20:00.111 

10:21:12.481 

10:22:24.824 

10:17:10.803 

10:18:23.816 

10:19:36.130 

10:20:48.335 

10:22:00.636 

10:17:08.958 

10:18:21.825 

10:19:34.828 

10:20:47.430 

10:21:59.746 

10:16:23.836 

10:17:36.625 

10:18:49.584 

10:20:01.995 

10:21:14.383 

10:22:27.243 

10:17:08.437 

10:18:21.258 

10:19:34.338 

10:20:46.927 

10:21:59.430 

10:16:26.315 

10:17:39.683 

10:18:53.081 

10:20:06.335 

10:21:19.066 

10:22:31.633 

10:16:28.151 

10:17:41.328 

10:18:54.099 

10:20:07.663 

10:21:20.805 

10:22:33.467 

10:16:29.255 

10:17:42.554 

10:18:55.431 

10:20:08.274 

10:21:21.190 

10:16:26.029 

10:17:40.107 

10:18:53.675 

10:20:06.600 

Lap Tm 

1:14.226 

1:12.191 

1:12.004 

1:12.457 

1:12.370 

1:12.343 

1:16.280 

1:13.013 

1:12.314 

1:12.205 

1:12.301 

1:14.540 

1:12.867 

1:13.003 

1:12.602 

1:12.316 

1:14.404 

1:12.789 

1:12.959 

1:12.411 

1:12.388 

1:12.860 

1:14.567 

1:12.821 

1:13.080 

1:12.589 

1:12.503 

1:14.255 

1:13.368 

1:13.398 

1:13.254 

1:12.731 

1:12.567 

1:14.763 

1:13.177 

1:12.771 

1:13.564 

1:13.142 

1:12.662 

1:14.658 

1:13.299 

1:12.877 

1:12.843 

1:12.916 

1:14.329 

1:14.078 

1:13.568 

1:12.925 

Diff 

+2.222 

+0.187 

+0.453 

+0.366 

+0.339 

+4.075 

+0.808 

+0.109 

+0.096 

+2.224 

+0.551 

+0.687 

+0.286 

+2.016 

+0.401 

+0.571 

+0.023 

+0.472 

+2.064 

+0.318 

+0.577 

+0.086 

+1.688 

+0.801 

+0.831 

+0.687 

+0.164 

+2.101 

+0.515 

+0.109 

+0.902 

+0.480 

+1.815 

+0.456 

+0.034 

+0.073 

+1.404 

+1.153 

+0.643 

S1 Tm 

29.809 

28.411 

28.305 

28.499 

28.393 

28.538 

31.290 

28.929 

28.442 
28.549 

28.527 

29.751 

28.971 

28.801 

28.742 

28.638 

29.222 

28.928 

28.783 

28.675 

28.613 

28.834 

29.876 

28.754 

28.729 

28.642 

28.556 

29.818 

28.806 

29.029 

28.888 

28.530 

28.501 

30.605 

28.885 

28.701 

29.367 

28.677 
28.754 

30.079 

28.896 

28.737 

28.586 

28.797 

29.833 

29.503 

29.220 

28.988 

S2 Tm 

22.507 

22.046 

21.998 

22.161 

22.114 

22.062 

22.691 

22.067 

21.890 

21.738 

21.861 

22.390 

21.976 

22.235 

22.041 

21.803 

23.253 

22.118 

22.373 

21.961 

21.946 

22.344 

22.445 

22.143 

22.225 

21.938 
21.994 

22.427 

22.435 

22.185 

22.160 

22.312 

21.926 

22.226 

22.088 

22.175 

22.343 

22.436 

21.993 

22.544 

22.464 

22.252 

22.318 

22.202 

22.369 

22.277 

22.317 

22.004 

S3 Tm 

21.910 

21.734 

21.701 

21.797 

21.863 

21.743 

22.299 

22.017 

21.982 

21.918 

21.913 

22.399 

21.920 

21.967 

21.819 
21.875 

21.929 

21.743 

21.803 

21.775 

21.829 

21.682 

22.246 

21.924 
22.126 

22.009 

21.953 

22.010 

22.127 

22.184 

22.206 

21.889 

22.140 

21.932 

22.204 

21.895 

21.854 
22.029 

21.915 

22.035 

21.939 

21.888 
21.939 

21.917 

22.127 

22.298 

22.031 

21.933 
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap 

5 

6 

(360) Flynn Fitters 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(306) Kevin Navis 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(334) Rick Meeuwisz 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(304) Janec Mike Gabrich 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(356) Mark Schupmann 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Time of Day 

10:21:31.943 

10:22:46.177 

10:16:30.707 

10:17:46.005 

10:19:01.241 

10:20:16.362 

10:21:31.571 

10:22:46.602 

10:16:31.605 

10:17:47.602 

10:19:03.430 

10:20:19.541 

10:21:34.970 

10:16:35.965 

10:17:52.756 

10:19:09.978 

10:20:26.978 

10:21:42.520 

10:22:58.772 

10:16:34.684 

10:17:51.976 

10:19:09.051 

10:20:27.851 

10:21:43.580 

10:23:00.067 

10:16:33.825 

10:17:51.630 

10:19:08.091 

10:20:24.315 

10:21:41.113 

10:22:57.254 

Lap Tm 

1:14.163 

1:14.234 

1:17.605 

1:15.298 

1:15.236 

1:15.121 

1:15.209 

1:15.031 

1:16.959 

1:15.997 

1:15.828 

1:16.111 

1:15.429 

1:18.252 

1:16.791 

1:17.222 

1:17.000 

1:15.542 

1:16.252 

1:19.295 

1:17.292 

1:17.075 

1:18.800 

1:15.729 

1:16.487 

1:17.873 

1:17.805 

1:16.461 

1:16.224 

1:16.798 

1:16.141 

Diff 

+0.071 

+2.574 

+0.267 

+0.205 

+0.090 

+0.178 

+1.530 

+0.568 

+0.399 

+0.682 

+2.710 

+1.249 

+1.680 

+1.458 

+0.710 

+3.566 

+1.563 

+1.346 

+3.071 

+0.758 

+1.732 

+1.664 

+0.320 

+0.083 

+0.657 

S1 Tm 

28.876 

29.200 

30.975 

29.618 

29.743 

29.639 

29.665 

29.419 

30.822 

30.145 

29.833 

30.184 

29.796 

30.938 

30.047 

29.975 

31.104 

29.948 

29.925 

31.439 

30.333 

30.388 

32.288 

29.782 
30.707 

31.078 

30.301 

30.315 

30.214 

30.555 

30.020 

S2 Tm 

22.676 

22.422 

23.561 

22.916 

22.923 

22.792 
22.986 

22.796 

22.781 

22.712 

22.881 

22.793 

22.678 

23.527 

23.707 

23.336 

23.031 

22.892 

23.367 

23.937 

24.296 

23.463 

23.246 

23.199 

23.042 

23.713 

23.945 

23.216 

22.855 
23.166 

23.232 

S3 Tm 

22.611 

22.612 

23.069 

22.764 

22.570 

22.690 

22.558 

22.816 

23.356 

23.140 

23.114 

23.134 

22.955 

23.787 

23.037 

23.911 

22.865 

22.702 

22.960 

23.919 

22.663 

23.224 

23.266 

22.748 

22.738 

23.082 

23.559 

22.930 

23.155 

23.077 

22.889 
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